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KAIDE h=1000,
LASITUS

S

KPH

KT

JK/PK

APK

L+U

PARV
6,4 m²

MH1
10,5 m²

MH2
8,0 m²

ET
6,0 m²

OH
33,5 m²

5mMittakaava 1:100

P

3h + kt + s, 63 m²

TALO A:
A8 2.krs
A16 3.krs
A24 4.krs
A32 5.krs

Artemis
Kirstintasku 2
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